Undermountain Golf Course
: I[ 274 Undermountain Rd
Copake, NY 12516

September 15, 2023

Greetings Golfers:

Thank you for being loyal customers at our facility. We hope all of you enjoyed the summer
and we look forward even at this early date to the 2024 golf season.

We have enclosed the 2024 rate schedule. Once again, we’re offering an early bird special
membership rate for our returning customers. Your membership purchase includes unlimited
greens fees for the 2024 season.

The price of renting a motorized cart will remain at $8 per player per 9-holes. We offer a
digitized “punch card” when you purchase in advance.

We are continuing with our loyalty rewards program. Purchases of your membership, cart
rental, and pro-shop merchandise will be rewarded by points which can later be redeemed as
you would a gift certificate. Loyalty rewards cannot be applied to food and beverages or
tournament/league fees.

As a reminder, members of the club are entitled to discounts on pro-shop merchandise as well
as preferred pricing for many tournaments. The membership also includes the $25 USGA fee
for 2024 season handicapping. To maintain an accurate handicap, we strongly urge all
members to post every practice round from all golf courses you play. We urge you to use the
USGA GHIN app on your smart phone to record these scores. If you need assistance Trish or
Sarah can help you. We will continue to post competition scores.

Membership payments are not available online please fill out and return the bottom portion of
this letter. We are accepting payment via credit card as well as by check. Please remember
we are unable to provide you with rewards & information regarding specials without a
valid email address.

Thank you all for your co-operation as we continue to battle the Covid-19 Pandemic and its
variants. Rest assured your safety is, and will continue to be, our number one priority.

We hope you all have a safe and healthy off season and we look forward to your return in the
spring.

Warm Regards,

Trish MacArthur and Family



2024 MEMBERSHIP RATES

Pay by December 30th, 2023

New Members Returning Members
Single $695 $670
Senior Single (62+) $650 $630
Couple $1015 $990
Senior Couple (62+) $925 $875
Youth (Ages 10-17) $375 $375

Returning members from last year please call us for your customized rate after rewards.

Membership Application
Applicant Information

Full Name: Date:
Last First M.I.
Address:
Street Address Apartment/Unit #
City State ZIP Code
Phone: Email

Payment Amount:

Check Enclosed

Please bill my credit card

Credit Card acct # Exp. Date Cvwv

Signature: Date:




